Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
PKD... Cover
  Overview:
Application
Protecting cables against damage. Used in heavy dust indoor
conditions
Material
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to the Sendzimir method to PN-EN
10346:2011 (SG)
Available to order:
F- steel, hot-dip galv. to PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG) for 1mm
thick min
E- stainless steel (SS) to 1.2mm thick max.
L- powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
Important! Made to order covers are 2m long. Covers PKP
and PZKP
are not manufactured from stainless steel (SS).
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,2 mm
Symbol Length L [m] Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc.
  PKD50/3   3000   50   101005   10   0,80
  PKD100/3   3000   100   101010   6   1,30
  PKD150/3   3000   150   101015   6   1,80
  PKD200/3   3000   200   101020   4   2,30
  PKD300/3   3000   300   101030   4   3,30
  PKD400/3   3000   400   100840   4   4,30
  PKD500/3   3000   500   100850   2   5,30
  PKD600/3   3000   600   100860   2   6,30
  Connected
products:
PKRJ... Cover For
Vertical Elbow
PKKJ... Cover For
90° Horizontal
Bend
PKJ... Cover
PZKJ... Cover
PKKMJ... Cover
For 45°
Horizontal Bend
PTRJ... Cover For
Vertical Tee -
Lengthwise
PTRSJ... Cover
For Vertical Tee
- Crosswise
PRKLJ... Cover
For Left Reducer
PTKJ... Cover For
Horizontal Tee
PRKPJ... Cover
For Right
Reducer
PRKSJ... Cover
For Straight
Reducer
PZKKPJ... Cover
For 90°
Horizontal Bend
PCZKJ... Cover
For Horizontal
Cross-over
PZTKPJ... Cover
For Horizontal
Tee
PZCZKPJ...
Cover For
Horizontal
Cross-over
PZKKMPJ...
Cover For 45°
Horizontal Bend
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2024 STRADER